2023 WOLFE CITY
TRACK SCHEDULE

Updated March 27, 2023

Date
Thursday, February, 23rd

Thursday, March 2nd

Thursday, March 9th

Thursday, March 23rd

Thursday, March 30th

Thursday, April 6th

April 12th & April 13th
(Wed-Thurs)
April 19th

April 28th-29th
(Fri - Sat)

Tentative May 12th-13th

Meet

Howe Invitational

Greenville Invitational

Van Alstyne Invitational

Bells Invitational

Wolfe City Invitational

(Texas Relays)

Honey Grove Invitational

District Track & Field Championship

Area Track & Field Championship

Region 2-AA Track & Field Championship

State Track & Field Championship

Site

Howe

Greenville

Van Alstyne

Bells

Wolfe City

Honey Grove

Honey Grove

Tioga

Springtown

Austin

4:00 P.M.

1:00 P.M.

10:00 A.M.

3:30 P.M.

12:00 P.M.

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA



Date

Monday, March 6th

Monday, March 20th

Monday, March 27th

Monday, April 3

2023 WOLFE CITY

MS TRACK SCHEDULE
Meet Site
Whitewright Relays Whitewright
Bells Bells
Wolfe City Invitational Wolfe City

District Middle School Championship

Wolfe City

=
3
™

4:00 P.M.

3:45 P.M.

4:00 P.M.

3:30 P.M.



