

## **2023 WOLFE CITY TRACK SCHEDULE**



Updated March 27, 2023

<u>Date</u>	Meet	<u>Site</u>	<u>Time</u>
Thursday, February, 23rd	Howe Invitational	Howe	4:00 P.M.
Thursday, March 2nd	Greenville Invitational	Greenville	1:00 P.M.
Thursday, March 9th	Van Alstyne Invitational	Van Alstyne	10:00 A.M.
Thursday, March 23rd	Bells Invitational	Bells	3:30 P.M.
Thursday, March 30th	Wolfe City Invitational	Wolfe City	12:00 P.M.
Thursday, April 6th	(Texas Relays) Honey Grove Invitational	Honey Grove	ТВА
April 12th & April 13th	District Track & Field Championship	Honey Grove	ТВА
(Wed-Thurs) April 19th	Area Track & Field Championship	Tioga	ТВА
April 28th-29th	Region 2-AA Track & Field Championship	Springtown	TBA
(Fri - Sat)			
Tentative May 12th-13th	State Track & Field Championship	Austin	TBA

## 2023 WOLFE CITY MS TRACK SCHEDULE

<u>Date</u>	Meet	<u>Site</u>	<u>Time</u>
Monday, March 6th	Whitewright Relays	Whitewright	4:00 P.M.
Monday, March 20th	Bells	Bells	3:45 P.M.
Monday, March 27th	Wolfe City Invitational	Wolfe City	4:00 P.M.
Monday, April 3	District Middle School Championship	Wolfe City	3:30 P.M.